MENU

All prices are subject to 5% VAT



Salads & Starters

Hummus
Chickpeas with tahini, garlic and olive oil served with Arabic bread

Mutable

Grilled eggplant with tahini, yoghurt, garlic and lemon juice, served with Arabic bread

Tabbouleh

Chopped parsley with mint, fresh tomatoes, burgul, olive oil and fresh lemon juice

Fattoush

Fresh Lettuce with Tomatoes, cucumber, radish, mint, onion,
pomegranate sauce and crispy bread

wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

15

15

20

20



Caesar Salad Plain
Roman lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Anchovy and Caesar dressing

with Chicken

with Prawns

Greek Salad

Kalamata olives, tomatoes, cucumber, Feta cheese, onion and thyme

&
wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

30

35
40

35



Sandwiches

Wave Club Sandwich

Layers of white toasted bread filled with chicken, bacon,
eggs, lettuce, tomatoes and cheddar cheese

Shish Tawouk Sandwich

Shish Tawouk in Arabic bread with garlic past, lettuce, pickles served with French fries

Kabab Sandwich

Grilled Kabab, in Arabic bread with hummus, tomatoes, pickles served with French fries

Chicken Nuggets

6 pieces of chicken nuggets served with French fries and sweet chili sauce

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

35

25

25

25



Beef Burger

Premium beef burger pate with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles served with French-fries

Chicken Burger

Chicken pate with lettuce, tomatoes, onion, slice cheese served with French fries

Hot Dog Sandwich

Chicken frank with ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard served with French fries

Shawarma Sandwich
Traditional Arabic marinated chicken, tomatoes, garlic paste, pickles served with French fries

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Deep fried chicken wings coated with sea salt served with homemade spicy sauce

—

&

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

40

35

25

20

20



Main Course

Fish and Chips 45

Buttered deep fried fish served with potato Wedges and tartar sauce

Chicken Biryani 45

Chicken biryani served with raita and papadum

Mutton Biryani 55

Meat biryani served with raita and papadum

wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT



Shish Tawouk Plate

Shish tawouk skewers served with coleslaw salad, garlic paste and French fries

Grilled Kabab Plate

Grilled kabab served with hummus and French fries

Grilled lamb Tikka

Grilled Lamb tikka served with hummus and French fries

Mixed Grilled Plate

Lamb tikka, chicken shish tawouk, Lamb kofta served with Garlic sauce and French fries.

Chicken Tenders
5 pieces of breaded Chicken tenders served with French fries

—

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

40

55

65

65

35



Pasta

Penne Arrabiata
Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Spaghetti pasta with minced meat and tomato sauce

Penne Alfredo

Penne pasta with cream sauce and mushroom

A
wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

35

45

40



Pizza

Pizza Margarita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil and oregano

Pizza Vegetarian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, capsicum, tomatoes, olives, eggplant, zucchini, oregano

Pizza Di Polo (Chicken)

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, onion, bell pepper, green olives, oregano

Pizza Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, beef pepperoni, oregano

7

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

45

49

49

49



Dessert
Ice Cream (one scoop)

Tiramisu

Cheese Cake

N
wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

10
25
20



Drinks Menu
Fresh Juices
Orange
Pineapple
Lemon with Mint
Watermelon
Mixed Fruit Juice

Milkshake

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

—_——

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

25

20



Smoothies
Mango and Banana
Banana and Berry

Refreshing Mocktails
Passionate Punch
Passion fruit, fresh lime, topped with Ginger Ale

Mint Cooler

Fresh lemon, mint, crushed ice topped with Ginger Ale.

—y,,

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

20
30

25

25



Mojito
Tangy lime, fresh mint, topped with Ginger Ale

Fruit Punch
Orange, pineapple, carrot and strawberry syrup

Cherry Splash
Lemon juice, Grenadine, topped with soda.

Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 up, Diet 7 up, Miranda, Mountain Dew

Ice Tea
Energy Drinks
Red bull, Red bull sugar free

wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

25

25

25

10

20
25



Water

Al Ain Water
Evian

Sparkling Water
Perrier

Virgo (250 ml)
Virgo Flavor water

Green Apple, Strawberry, Lemon & Lime

—

&

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

(s/1)

5/10
10/25

10/20
10
15



Coffee

Espresso, Americano, Macchiato, Turkish coffee

Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Café Latte

Tea

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine

Moroccan Tea

‘l~'

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

15
18

15
20



Alcoholic Menu

Beer Cans
Heineken
Budweiser

Draught Beer
Heineken
Stella Artois

House Wine
By Glass
By Bottle

—

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

25

(half pin/pint)
20/35
20/35

25
125



Spirits (Shots)

Vodka (Gold) 30
Stolichnaya 30
Absolut 35
Grey Goose 55
Gin

Gordon’s 30
Bombay sapphire 30

wave

All prices are subject to 5% VAT



Whiskey
Red Label
Black Label
Chives Regal
Jack Daniels

Tequila
Jose Cuervo

Rum
Bacardi
Jagermeister

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

(Shots)
35
40
40
40

35

30
35



