

MENU

Salads & Starters

Hummus Chickpeas with tahini, garlic and olive oil served with Arabic bread	15
Mutable Grilled eggplant with tahini, yoghurt, garlic and lemon juice, served with Arabic bread	15
Tabbouleh Chopped parsley with mint, fresh tomatoes, burgul, olive oil and fresh lemon juice	20
Fattoush Fresh Lettuce with Tomatoes, cucumber, radish, mint, onion, pomegranate sauce and crispy bread	20



All prices are subject to 5% VAT

Caesar Salad Plain	30
Roman lettuce, Parmesan cheese, Anchovy and Caesar dressing	
With Chicken	35
With Prawns	40
Greek Salad	35
Kalamata olives, tomatoes, cucumber, Feta cheese, onion and thyme	



All prices are subject to 5% VAT

Sandwiches

Wave Club Sandwich Layers of white toasted bread filled with chicken, bacon, eggs, lettuce, tomatoes and cheddar cheese	35
Shish Tawouk Sandwich Shish Tawouk in Arabic bread with garlic past, lettuce, pickles served with French fries	25
Kabab Sandwich Grilled Kabab, in Arabic bread with hummus, tomatoes, pickles served with French fries	2.
Chicken Nuggets 6 pieces of chicken nuggets served with French fries and sweet chili squce	25



Beef Burger Premium beef burger pate with lettuce, tomatoes, pickles served with French-fries	40
Chicken Burger Chicken pate with lettuce, tomatoes, onion, slice cheese served with French fries	35
Hot Dog Sandwich Chicken frank with ketchup, mayonnaise, mustard served with French fries	25
Shawarma Sandwich Traditional Arabic marinated chicken, tomatoes, garlic paste, pickles served with French fries	20
Buffalo Chicken Wings Deep fried chicken wings coated with sea salt served with homemade spicy sauce	20



Main Course

Fish and Chips	45
Buttered deep fried fish served with potato Wedges and tartar sauce	
Chicken Biryani	45
Chicken biryani served with raita and papadum	
Mutton Biryani	55
Meat birvani served with raita and papadum	



Shish Tawouk Plate Shish tawouk skewers served with coleslaw salad, garlic paste and French fries	40
Grilled Kabab Plate Grilled kabab served with hummus and French fries	55
Grilled lamb Tikka Grilled Lamb tikka served with hummus and French fries	65
Mixed Grilled Plate Lamb tikka, chicken shish tawouk, Lamb kofta served with Garlic sauce and French fries.	65
Chicken Tenders 5 pieces of breaded Chicken tenders served with French fries	35



Pasta

Penne Arrabiata	35
Penne pasta with spicy tomato sauce	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	45
Spaghetti pasta with minced meat and tomato sauce	
Penne Alfredo	40
Penne pasta with cream sauce and mushroom	



Pizza

Pizza Margarita	45
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, basil and oregano	
Pizza Vegetarian Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, capsicum, tomatoes, olives, eggplant, zucchini, oregano	49
Pizza Di Polo (Chicken) Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, chicken, onion, bell pepper, green olives, oregano	49
P <mark>izza Pepperoni</mark> Tomato sauce, Mozzarella cheese, heef nenneroni, oregano	49



Dessert

Ice Cream (one scoop)	10
Tiramisu	25
Cheese Cake	20



Drinks Menu

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

Fresh Juices	25
Orange	
Pineapple	
Lemon with Mint	
Watermelon	
Mixed Fruit Juice	
Milkshake	20



Smoothies

Mango and Banana	20
Banana and Berry	30
Refreshing Mocktails	
Passionate Punch	25
Passion fruit, fresh lime, topped with Ginger Ale	
Mint Cooler	25
Fresh lemon, mint, crushed ice topped with Ginger Ale.	



Mojito Tangy lime, fresh mint, topped with Ginger Ale	25
Fruit Punch Orange, pineapple, carrot and strawberry syrup	25
Cherry Splash Lemon juice, Grenadine, topped with soda.	25
Soft Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7 up, Diet 7 up, Miranda, Mountain Dew	10
Ice Tea	20
Energy Drinks Red bull, Red bull sugar free	25



Water	(S/ L)
Al Ain Water Evian	5/10 10/25
Sparkling Water	
Perrier	10/20
Virgo (250 ml)	10
Virgo Flavor water	15
Green Apple, Strawberry, Lemon & Lime	



Coffee

Espresso, Americano, Macchiato, Turkish coffee	15
Cappuccino, Double Espresso, Café Latte	18
Геа	
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine	15
Moroccan Tea	20



Alcoholic Menu

Beer Cans	25
Heineken	
Budweiser	
Draught Beer	(half pin/pint)
Heineken	20/35
Stella Artois	20/35
House Wine	
By Glass	25
By Bottle	125



<i>Spirits</i>	(Shots
Vodka(Gold)	30
Stolichnaya	30
Absolut	35
Grey Goose	55
Gin	
Gordon's	30
Bombay sapphire	30



Whiskey	(Shots)
Red Label	35
Black Label	40
Chives Regal	40
Jack Daniels	40
Tequila Jose Cuervo	35
Rum	
Bacardi	30
Jägermeister	<i>35</i>

All prices are subject to 5% VAT

